
Day Teaching Group Subject Duration

8X3

8Y1

8Y2

Computing 45 minutes

8X2

8X3

8Y2

French - Paper 1  45 minutes

8Y1 French - Paper 1  45 minutes

8Y2 French - Paper 2 35 minutes

8X1

8Y1

8W2

Science - Paper 1 45 minutes

8W2 Science - Paper 2 30 minutes

8W1 Computing 45 minutes

8X2 French - Paper 2 35 minutes

8W2 French - Paper 1  45 minutes

8X1

8Y1

8Y2

Science - Paper 2 30 minutes

8X3 French - Paper 2 35 minutes

8X1

8X2

8W2

Computing 45 minutes

8Y2 Science - Paper 1 45 minutes

8W1 French - Paper 1  45 minutes

8Y1

8W2
French - Paper 2 35 minutes

Monday 6th February - 

Friday 10th February
All Groups English - Writing 1 hour

8X2

8X3
Science - Paper 1 45 minutes

8X2 History - First lesson
1 hour 30 minutes

(split across 2 lessons)

8W2 Science - Paper 2 30 minutes

8W1

8X1
RE - Paper 1 30 minutes

8X1 French - Paper 1  45 minutes

8W1 French - Paper 2 35 minutes

8W1 Science - Paper 1 45 minutes

8Y1 History - First lesson
1 hour 30 minutes

(split across 2 lessons)
8X2

8X3
RE - Paper 1 30 minutes

8X1 French - Paper 2 35 minutes

8X2 History - Second lesson
1 hour 30 minutes

(split across 2 lessons)

8X1 RE - Paper 2 30 minutes

8Y2 RE - Paper 1 30 minutes

8Y1 History - Second lesson
1 hour 30 minutes

(split across 2 lessons)

8Y2 Geography 1 hour

8X3 Science - Paper 2 30 minutes

8W1 RE - Paper 2 30 minutes

8Y1 RE - Paper 1 30 minutes

8X2

8W1
Science - Paper 2 30 minutes

8W2 RE - Paper 1 30 minutes

8X2

8X3

8Y1

8Y2

RE - Paper 2 30 minutes

All Groups English - Reading 1 hour

All Groups Maths - Paper 1, 2 and 3 50 minutes per paper

8X1

8W1

8W2

History - First lesson
1 hour 30 minutes

(split across 2 lessons)

8X PE Practical Assessment

8W2 RE - Paper 2 30 minutes

8X3

8Y2
History - First lesson

1 hour 30 minutes

(split across 2 lessons)

8W2 History - Second lesson
1 hour 30 minutes

(split across 2 lessons)
8X1

8W1

8W2

Geography 1 hour

8X1

8X3

8W1

History - Second lesson
1 hour 30 minutes

(split across 2 lessons)

8X2

8Y1

8W2

Geography 1 hour

8Y PE Practical Assessment

8Y2 History - Second lesson
1 hour 30 minutes

(split across 2 lessons)

8X3 Geography 1 hour

Friday 10th February

Monday 13th February

Wednesday 8th February

Monday 6th February

Tuesday 7th February

Monday 13th February - 

Friday 17th February

Tuesday 14th February

Wednesday 15th February

Thursday 16th February

Year 8 T1 Assessments Timetable 

Thursday 9th February

Monday 30th January

Thursday 2nd February 

Friday 3rd February

Tuesday 31st January

Wednesday 1st February


